General Instructions for the bidders 

1. Tender documents (non-transferable) will be available from 19/05/2020 at BHEL 

corporate website www.BHEL.com.  

2. Last date for sale of Tender document is 26/05/2020  

3. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for the tender is Rs.72,378/- (Rupees Seventy 

Two Thousand and Three Hundred Seventy Eight only). 

4. Last date of submission of tender is up to 14.00 Hrs online via Tender Room E-

mail ID by due date 26/05/2020. 

5. Two bids of tenders shall be mailed to the TENDER BOX E-MAIL ID – 

“mmtender.bpl@bhel.in” as two different files mentioning Techno-